19
  U LT R A  C L E A N  T E C H N O L O G I E S                                   8 0 0 - 7 9 1 - 9 1 1 1
Vol. 14, Issue 1
A range of nozzles are available, allowing the Ultra Clean System to be used on different sizes and types of hose, tube
and pipe, as well as coupling configurations. Special nozzles can be made to suit specific applications. Aluminum, hard
coat anodized nozzles are available in hose style from –4 (1/4") through –32 (2").
Nozzles & Adapter Rings
Hose Nozzles

  U LT R A  C L E A N  T E C H N O L O G I E S                                   8 0 0 - 7 9 1 - 9 1 1 1
Recommended Sizing Chart
Hose and Hose Assemblies
**Use larger recommended Ultra Clean Projectiles when cutting hose with an abrasive wheel. The above sizes are
recommendations.  Due to different manufacturers, types of fittings, and the amount of contamination in the line, the
size projectile may need to be adjusted.
HOSE**
HOSE
ID
NOZZLE ULTRA CLEAN
PROJECTILE
NOM. IN. DN MM
3/16" 5 UC-H06 UC06
1/4" 6 UC-H06 UC10 OR UC12
5/16" 8 UC-H08 UC12 OR UC14
3/8" 10 UC-H10 UC14 OR UC16
1/2" 13 UC-H13 UC18 OR UC20
5/8" 16 UC-H16 UC22
3/4" 19 UC-H19 UC26
1" 25 UC-H25 UC33 OR UC36
1-1/4" 32 UC-H32 UC40 OR UC45
1-1/2" 38 UC-H38 UC50 OR UC55
2" 50 UC-H50 UC60 OR UC65
2-1/2" 63 UC-U55/90 UC75
3" 76 UC-U55/90 UC85
3-1/2” 89 UC-U55/90 UC100
4” 102 UC-4.5LN UC120